
ACALANES BOY’S WATERPOLO 

2021 Foothill Conference Schedule 

 

 

 

Day Date Opponent/Event Location Time (Var/JV/Fr) 

Sat Aug 14 Alumni game Acalanes TBA 

Fri Aug 20 College Park (scrimmage) Acalanes 4:30  / 3:30 

Tue Aug 24 De La Salle Acalanes 4:30  / 3:30 

Thu Sep 2 Foothill Acalanes 6:00  / 

Sat Sep 4 Menlo School Menlo School 11:00/ 9:30 

Sat Sep 4 St. Ignatius St. Ignatius 1:00  / 2:30 

Sat Sep 11 Miramonte JV tournament Miramonte          / TBA 

Thu Sep 16 Heritage Acalanes 6:00  / 7:00 

Wed Sep 22 Las Lomas Las Lomas 6:00  / 7:00 

Wed Sep 29 Campolindo Campolindo 6:00  / 7:00 

Wed Oct 6 Miramonte Acalanes 6:00  / 7:00 

Fri,Sat Oct 8,9 Jesuit Classic American River College TBA / 

Tue Oct 12 Davis Acalanes 5:00  / 

Wed Oct 13 Las Lomas Acalanes 6:00  / 7:00 

Thu Oct 14 Tamalpais Acalanes 4:00  / 5:00 

Wed Oct 20 Campolindo (senior night) Acalanes 6:00  / 7:00 

Sat Oct 23 Redwood Acalanes 3:00  / 4:00 

Wed Oct 27 Miramonte Miramonte 6:00  / 7:00 

Thu Nov 4 NCS Playoffs, first round TBA TBA 

Sat Nov 6 NCS Quarterfinals  TBA TBA 

Wed Nov 10 NCS Semifinals  TBA TBA 

Sat Nov 13 NCS Championships  TBA TBA 

Tue Nov 16 CIF NorCal Quarterfinals  TBA TBA 

Thu Nov 18 CIF NorCal Semifinals  TBA TBA 

Sat Nov 20 CIF NorCal Championships  TBA TBA 

 

Varsity Head Coach Lincoln Haley Principal Eric Shawn 

Varsity Assistant Coaches Steven Kingsley Athletic Director Randy Takahashi 

Junior Varsity Head Coach Jacob Parker School Phone 925-280-3970  

  

First practice day Monday, August 9. 

Practice schedule Monday & Wednesday 6:15 – 7:45 am & 5:30 – 7:30 pm 

 Tuesday, Thursday & Friday, 3:30 – 5:30 pm 

 
Revised 8/23/21 


